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Price List for 2022 International Students
1-10 weeks $390 /wk
Full-time Study 11-24 weeks $380 /wk
English for Academic Study Training Scheme (25 hours per week) 05-40 weeks $355 /wk
General English 320 /wk
Academic English A1+ weeks b w
IELTS Preparation bartti ) 1-10 weeks $300 /wk
FCE/CAE Preparation artime mornings 11-24 weeks | $290 /wk
Holiday Enalish (15 hours per week)
oliaay Englis 25+ weeks $280 /wk
1-10 weeks $220 /wk
New Zealand Certificate in English Language Part-time afternoon
11-24 weeks | $200 /wk
(Levels 1-4) (10 hours per week)
25+ weeks $190 /wk
Non-refundabl
Enrolment Fee en-refuhaable $200
Online Teaching Group or Individual Ask
1-3 Tuition (Private Tutoring) 60 minutes $80
12-week programme
) i $4,230
Demi-Pair Training Scheme (Child Care) L?S“ﬁg?;ﬂﬁ!?;gee accommedation and
Full-time study: 24-week programme
15 hours English study and Includes enrolment fee, accommodation and $7.760
15 hours practical child care training p/wk First Ald Cerfification
36-week programme
Includes enrolment fee, accommodation and $10,930
First Aid Certification

ETC Services Wellington / Lower Hutt Palmerston North
Homestay Arrangement Fee $250 $250
Homestay per week (Incl. 3 meals per day) $310  s$44perday $275 340 per day
Homestay per week (Incl. 2 meals p/day, M-F;

Y p ( p/ v $285 $40 per day $25O $36 per day
3 meals p/day, Saturday and Sunday)
Homestay per week (Incl. 3 meals per da

y p ( p y) $335 $48 per day $3OO $43 per day
(17 years and under)
Youth Supervision Fee per week

. ® $25 $25
(17 years and under)
Farmstay per week (Incl. 3 meals per day) Not Available $325
Farmstay Arrangement Fee Not Available $325
Visa Renewal (assistance fee) $150 $150
Airport Transfer (one way) $80 Free
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Exam Fees (subject to change)

[ELTS $385
Cambridge $340
TOEIC exam and official score report $230
TOEIC exam, official score report and certificate $270
Postage (Track and Trace) $47
TOEIC Preparation Material (Self-Study) $190
+ 1 week exam preparation $395
ETC Internship Service tba
ETC Work Experience Service tba
ETC Volunteer Service tba
Medical & Travel Insurance 1 month $70

Medical insurance is compulsory for

all intfernational students 3 months $173

We recommend Southern Cross Insurance* 6 months $316

*prices subject to change

If a student wishes to use a different insurance company they must 1 2 mon‘rhs $633

contact ETC to determine suitability.

Public Holidays

Wellington Anniversary Day Monday 24 January 2022

Waitangi Day Sunday 6 February 2022
Waitangi Day Holiday Monday 7 February 2022
Good Friday Friday 15 April 2022
Easter Monday Monday 18 April 2022
Anzac Day Monday 25 April 2022
Queen’s Birthday Monday 6 June 2022
Matariki Friday 24 June 2022
Labour Day Monday 24 October 2022

Terms & Conditions: All prices are in NZ Dollars and include 15% GST (local tax) except Homestay and

Farmstay fees.
Brochures 2021/ETC Price list 2022
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